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Roger W. Buterbaugh Tommy H. Powell William V. "Bill" Pruitt, III
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rogerwayne@hotmail.com tommyhp@aol.com bill_pruitt@hotmail.com

Danny N. Ginter Robert W. Moore Wayne C. Cartledge
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Tommy H. Powell Charles E. "Chuck" Hall, Jr. Judge Arthur L. Smith, III

(706) 324-5348 (706) 575-5072 (706) 225-4002

tommyhp@aol.com keydriver01@aol.com asmith2206@aol.com

Dr. Hugh I. Rodgers David E. Fox Don L. Williams, Jr.

(706) 326-6527 (706) 596-0977 (706) 327-2887

h_slrodgers@knology.net Foxdavide@gmail.com don@dlwilliams.net

Executive Committee

Roger W. Buterbaugh (President

Tommy H. Powell (Secretary)

Wayne C. Cartledge (Treasurer)

Danny N. Ginter  (1st VP)

Robert W. Moore  (2nd VP)

Scott M. Lavelle  (member at large)

Raine "Chance" Miller Joseph Daniel "Dan" McMichael Russell Ward

(706) 977-7156 (706) 628-5377 (706) 615-1955

rainemiller@gmail.com dnmac@bellsouth.net russell@custommix.net

Mansfield Bias Glenn E. Haskell J. Scott Harrison

(706) 587-6465 (706) 577-4902 (706) 249-1139

mbias@knology.net dx4034@gmail.com indribble1@aol.com

Scott M. LaVelle Norman Blankenbeckler David Bill

(706) 718-4469 (706) 341-5527 (706) 332-2743

5.4tmtmtl@gmail.com pnblank33@gmail.com dbill@knology.net

Secretary

2022-2025

Treasurer & Asst. Secretary

RegistrarGenealogist Webmaster

Sergeant-at-Arms Chancellor

2023 BOARD OF MANAGERS

1st Vice President

2021-2024 2023-2026

Past President

2023 OFFICERS

COWETA FALLS CHAPTER

SONS OF THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

President Chaplain & Editor

2nd Vice President
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